Household Products Brochure
Highly Efficient Solutions for Residential Building
Wilo Pumps Ltd, Korea
Head Office / Factory
i40 Block Foreign Investment Zone
Mieum-dong, Gangseo-gu, Busan
618-220 Korea
Sales Office

Model Power Source
(Phase/V/Hz)
Output
Power
(W)
Max
Head
(m)
Capacity
(LPM)
Bore
(mm)
PB-138MA
1/220/60
135 12 40(Ht=0.5m) 15(1/2”) or 20(3/4”)
PB-S250MA 250 15 55(Ht=0.5m) 20(3/4”)
PB-350MA 350 21 65(Ht=0.5m) 15(1/2”) or 20(3/4”)
PB-351MA 350 21 80(Ht=0.5m) 25(1”)
PB-600MA 600 28 80(Ht=0.5m) 32(1 1/4”)
PB-088EA
1/220/50
60 9 35(Ht=0.5m) 15(1/2”) or 20(3/4”)
PB-S125EA 125 11 42(Ht=0.5m) 20(3/4”)
PB-200EA 200 15 50(Ht=0.5m) 15(1/2”) or 20(3/4”)
PB-201EA 200 15 65(Ht=0.5m) 25(1”)
PB-400EA 400 20 75(Ht=0.5m) 32(1 1/4”)
Features
Application
Performance Curve
Technical Data

Model Power Source
(Phase/V/Hz)
Output
Power
(W)
Max
Head
(m)
Capacity
(LPM)
Bore
(mm)
PB-410SMA
1/220/60
400 25 50(Ht=12m) 25(1”)
PB-601SMA 600 32 65(Ht=12m) 32(1 1/4”)
PB-250SEA
1/220/50
250 18 35(Ht=12m) 25(1”)
PB-401SEA 400 21 45(Ht=12m) 32(1 1/4”)
Features
Application
Performance Curve
Technical Data